ADP600 Series Polarimeters
HIGH PRECISION, MULTI-WAVELENGTH PELTIER TEMPERATURE CONTROLLED MODELS
FOR PHARMACEUTICAL, CHEMICAL, FOOD & RESEARCH APPLICATIONS
High Precision to
4 decimal places
Single. Dual. Multiple. We’re on your wavelengths.
Available as single, dual and multiple wavelength derivatives not only covering the visible spectrum, the new
ADP600 Series of temperature controlled digital polarimeters are capable of measuring optical rotation to

Interfaces 3 x USB (A), 1 x Ethernet, 1 x RS232
Power Supply 100-250V~, 50-60 Hz. <2A.
TYPE CODE LENGTH
(mm)
VOLUME
(ml)
XPC
Adaptor
UV Pass
Windows
LID TYPE
XPC, Standard (S/S) 35-90 100 5 35-95
37-545 Standard
(included)XPC, Standard (S/S) 35-91 200 10 35-96
Low Volume, Luer, (S/S) 35-74 5 0.1
35-97 35-83 37-010
Low Volume, Luer, (S/S) 35-73 10 0.2
Low Volume, Luer, (S/S) 35-72 25 0.5
Low Volume, Luer, (S/S) 35-71 50 1
PEEK, Standard (glass) 35-12 100 5 35-99
35-82 Standard
(included)PEEK, Standard (glass) 35-13 200 10 35-96
Common Specifications
Optional Accessories
PEEK: Polyether ether ketone.  (S/S): Stainless steel.
Chemical compatibility table for materials used is available.
Other accessories and spare parts available: Tube washers, window & endcaps. Standard & Hastelloy®
temperature sensors. Dot-matrix miniature printer. Mini-keyboard and barcode reader. Interface cables.
Not what you’re looking for?
We are constantly adding new accessories and spare parts to our range. If a tube size or material type is not
shown in this brochure, please take a look at our website for new items or contact us today.
Bellingham + Stanley
Xylem
Longfield Road
Tunbridge Wells
Kent, TN2 3EY
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1892 500400
Email: sales.bs.uk@xylem.com
Bellingham + Stanley (USA)
Xylem
1700/1725 Brannum Lane
Yellow Springs
OH 45387
USA
Tel: +1 (979) 690-1711
Email: sales.bs.us@xylem.com
Bellingham + Stanley is a trademark of Xylem Inc. or one of its subsidiaries.
Hastelloy is a registered trademark of Haynes International.
Bellingham + Stanley, a Xylem brand, operates an
Integrated Management System complying with
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 and
ISO 45001:2018.
1) The tissue in plants that brings water upward from the roots;
2) a leading global water technology company.
Bellingham + Stanley is part of Xylem Lab Solutions and a leading provider of
refractometers and polarimeters.
Xylem Analytics’ global brands have been leaders in the laboratory instrumentation
market for decades, and are relied upon every day across more than 150 countries.
Working in true partnership with our clients, we listen, learn and adapt to individual
needs, offering deep application expertise built upon our long history of innovation in
instruments and services. Our solutions for analysis, measurement and monitoring help
enable many of today’s modern laboratories and industrial processes, and provide our
customers the trusted and high performing solutions they need to succeed.
Xylem Analytics is part of Xylem Inc., a global company focused on solving the world’s
most challenging and fundamental water issues. As accurate analysis is crucial to the
water industry, Xylem Analytics taps its diverse product brands for leadership in that
field and beyond, providing the best laboratory and field monitoring instrumentation
across a wide variety of industries.
For more information on how Xylem can help you, go to www.xylem.com
Xylem
© 2021  Xylem ADP-EN/821